PuHanbHbIW NpoToKon oTkpbiToro NepeeHcTtea AIOCLU "HenTtyH" 22.03.2011
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100 komn X
CumunoHoBa EneHa
Xameposa Jlunus
Demungosa MNMonuHa
epacésa HOnus
100 komn m

Mansynkos
Xyasakos [anvna

50 bpacc x
CeméuwknHa AHHa
BacuHa EkatepuHa
oHyapoBa Onbra
JlecnHa AHHa

HapTtoBa NpuHa
KpuwHesckasa Banepus
LWnnkuna CeeTtnaHa
Cob6onesa MuneHa
YaeknHa AnéHa

50 6pacc m
Kypbatos OmMuTpuni
CaszoHkuH Knpunn
KoHoHoB

JlokTaHoB

depocos Bnagucnas
YepkawmnH Muxaun
PacckazaB AnekcaHap
LlysapukoB Erop
HapTtos Bnagucnas
TypaeB AHapen

100 Ha cnuHe X
KynbkoBa Onbra
MenéxumHa Mapus
CapumkoBa Buktopus
WnnkunHa Kapuna
Jlecuna AHHa

1996
1997
1999
2003

1985
2002

1996
1997
2001
2002
1999
1999
1997
1997
2001

1998
1996
1985
1985
1996
1998
1999
2002
2003
2002

1997
1998
1998
1997
2002

WWN

6p
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OH
tOH
tOH

IOH
tOH
tOH

OIOCLW "HenTtyH"
OHOCLW "HenTtyH"
AKOCL "HenTyn"
OHOCL "HenTtyR"

OHOCLW "HenTtyH"
OHOCLW "HenTtyH"

OIOCLW "HenTtyH"
OHOCLW "HenTtyH"

, r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbii O
, r.CacoBo, UeHTpanbHbii @O
, r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbii $O
, r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbii O

, r.CacoBo, UeHTpanbHbii @O
, r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbii $O

, r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbii O
, r.CacoBo, UeHTpanbHbii @O

CAOKOCLUOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, fApocnasckas

OHOCL "HenTtyR"

OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",

OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",

OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",

OIOCLW "HenTtyH"
OHOCLW "HenTtyH"

, r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbii O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin O
r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin PO

r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin $O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin PO
r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin O
r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin ¢O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin PO
r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin O
r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin $O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O

r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin O
r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbein O
r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O
, r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbii O
, r.CacoBo, UeHTpanbHbii O

BaccenH HenTyH, 25 m.

1:21,90
1:27,12
1:35,54
1:52,29

1:19,46
1:39,25

37,95
45,28
51,42
54,78
1:00,78

37,71
40,42
41,00
41,50
45,87
46,00
51,32
55,76
1:10,11

1:19,07
1:25,20
1.25,34
1:38,26
1:44,03

86
76
60
35

36

109
77
55
46
30

88
76

55
54
38
25

92
79
78
55
46

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.

KopuwyHos A.B.
XmenuHckum A.M.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
PomaHosa M.B.

XmenuHcknin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.

Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
KopuwyHos A.B.

KopuyHos A.B.

Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.

Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.



14
15
15

ONOO O WN -

WN =

©O© oo~NO O~

10
10

OO WN -~

H/a
H/a

H/a

H/a
H/a

nny

4y
4y

KanyruHa Vpuna
MpuBeseHueBa OkcaHa
OauHuosa [dapbs
CapgumkoBa AHHa
LLlep6akoBa AHHa
JlykawoBa Banepus
lNynbkunHa Kcenms
dunuHa Konusa
KapnyHuHa MNonnHa
Jlo63aeBa Mapwusi
JlankoBckasa Hapexna
AracdoHoBa ExkatepuHa
100 H/cnuHe X
Opnoe PomaH
BapdgonomeeBUnbs
Awkos Makcum
logyHoB AnekcaHap
YamknH MBaH
WkpsiHHukoB MaBen
KptoukoB OmuTtpun
LWagpoe Cepren

50m B/C X

domuHa Konus
VBaHoBa EnusaBeTta
Mya3bika Buktopusi
[lamoBa HacTta
oHyapoBa Onbra
OpavHuosa dapbs
MonsikoBa KpuctuHa
3axaposa [dapbs
KptoueHkoBa AnnHa
MwuwaHnHa EkatepuHa
®unumHa OkcaHa
MuayrnHa AnuHa

50 B/c m

KopLyHoB AHapen
Cwupgopos AHaTonui
BeskopoBanHbIn Bopuc
Manbymkos
KanyxHukos EBreHmmn
WrHatees Hukonam

1998
2002
2001
2002
1999
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
1995
2003

1996
2002
2000
2000
2002
2004
2003
1997

1999
1996
1997
1997
2001
2001
2000
1999
2002
2000
1998
2001

1986
1995
1987
1985
1997
1997

HOH
HOH
OH
HOH
HOH
HOH
HOH
HOH
6p

tOH

HOH
6p
HOH
HOH
HOH
HOH
HOH

AKOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbin ¢O
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O
COKOCLIOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckas

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin O

OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",

OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",

AKOCU "Tnaep”,

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,

r. Kacumos

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LleHTpanbHbin O
, UeHTtpanbHbii @O

LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin O
AKOCLU "HenTywn", r.CacoBo, LlenTpanbHbin ¢O
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O
COKOCLIOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckas
COKOCLUOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckasi

OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",

OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.CacoBo

r.CacoBo
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

, LleHTpanbHbii O

, UeHTtpanbHbii @O

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

1:44,06
1:45,14
1:48,34
1:48,42
1:52,00
2:02,11
2:02,51
2:11,54
2:22,04
2:23,98

1:13,54
1:44,39
1:48,81
1:50,56
2:04,56
2:14,26
2:24,20

31,20
31,37
32,31
36.57
40,28
40,45
44,12
46,64
52,56
1:03,26

28,01
28,78
29,90
29,96
30,32
30,71

46
44
40
40
35
21
21
13

84
27
21
19

100
99
94
71
56
55
42
33
17

91

82
80

Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
PomaHoBsa M.B.

Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
HeBopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
HeBopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.

domuH AA.
HeBopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoa4uukosa I.B.

PomaHoBsa M.B.

PomaHoBa M.B.

XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHcknin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmin A.M.

KopuwyHos A.B.
Hesoguukosa I".B.
KopuwyHos A.B.
KopuwyHos A.B.
Hesoauukosa IM.B.
Hesoguukosa I".B.



7 nuny  BycbirvH
8 nuy KoHoHOoB

9 puwaHoB AnekcaHap
10 lN'ypees JeHunc

11 nny  JloktaHoB

12 ABepueB AnekcaHap
13 MecTpukoB Buktop
14 JlTankoBckun AnekcaHap
15 JNlomos Cepreni

16 KptoueHkos MNaBen

17 KypaeB MBaH

18 Kynukos Bnagucnas
19 epacés Bnagnmup
20 Llisayka NMaBen

21 KopoTkux AHatonumn
22 AwnH Anekcen

23 Xynsakos [anvna

24 Boukos Kupunn

25 TapaumaHoB PycnaH
26 KaHyHHW1KkoB OMnTpUI
27 $ansynos Makcum
28 CopokuH Makcum

29 Kamopaun Omutpuia
30 Llisayka Hukonawm

31 KpanveuH Aptem

32 JleByLwikuH Makcum
33 MpyTan JaHuun

34 KptoukoB daHuun

35 Kanpgpaiuos Makcum
36 ApocnasueB Oner
37 H/a LWagpos Cepren

38 H/a bBasosou Banepui
38 H/a Mamepno OnbBuUH
38 H/a TaéHkos NaBen
38 H/a  [puHuH Knpunn
38 H/a CeméHoB Butanui
38 H/s Hypranues lNaBen
38 H/a MapTupocsH lNypreH
38 H/a CapaeBApTEM

50 6aT x
1 nmy  domwunHa KOnua
2 CumunoHoBa EneHa

1985
1985
1998
1997
1985
1999
1997
1998
1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2002
2002
2000
2003
2003
2001
2000
1997
1997
1997
1998
2000
1999
1999
2002
1997

1999
1996

OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",

OHOCLW "NMugep", r. Kacumos

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LlenTpanbHbin O
, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
r.Cacogo,

r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.Cacoso,
r.Cacogo,
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LleHTpanbHbin @O
, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
r.Cacogo,

r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LleHTpanbHbin O
, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
r.Cacogo,

r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbii O

OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LleHTpanbHbiin O

31,06
31,36
31,50
32,12
32,15
32,42
33,07
35,29
35,96
36,79
37,78
38,82
39,43
39,73
40,29
41,50
41,71
42,31
42,61
43,28
45,76
46,20
47,98
48,42
49,51
51,15
51,51
51,76
1:00,35
1:01,10

36,87
38,48

75
72

70
67
56
53
51
46
42
40
38
36
32
31
29
28
25
18
17

12
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KopuuyHos A.B.

KopuwyHos A.B.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
KopuuyHos A.B.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHcknin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHcknin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
XmenuHckun A.M.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckuin A.M.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHcknin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHckmin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.

dommH AA.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
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XamepoBa Jlnnus
DemunpoBa NonuHa
epacésa HOnus

50 cbaT m

Manb4nkoB
Xygskos Januna

100 6pacc x
CeméLwknHa AHHa
BacwvHa EkatepuHa
[oHyapoBa Onbra
JlecnHa AHHa

Haprosa VNpnHa
KpuwHesckasa Banepus
WnnkmHa CeeTnaHa
Cobornesa MuneHa

100 6pacc m
Kyp6aTtoB AMnUTpunii
CasoHkuH Knpunn
depoco Bnagucnas
YepkawmH Muxaun
PacckasaB AnekcaHap
LysapukoB Erop
HapTtos Bnagucnas

50 Ha cnuHe A
KynbkoBa Onbra
MenéxumHa Mapus
CapunkoBa BukTtopus
LWnnknHa Kapuna
MpuBeseHueBa OkcaHa
KanyruHa Wpuna
LLlep6akoBa AHHa
OauHuosa [dapbs
INecuHa AHHa
CapgumkoBa AHHa
NynbkunHa Kcenus
JlykawoBa Banepus
®unuHa KOnusa
Jlo63aeBa Mapus

1997
1999
2003

1985
2002

1996
1997
2001
2002
1999
1999
1997
1997

1998
1996
1996
1998
1999
2002
2003

1997
1998
1998
1997
2002
1998
1999
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003

w

tOH

6p
HOH

W =

tOH
OH
IOH

tOH
OH

w

IOH
IOH
tOH
OH
IOH

OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

, LleHTpaneHbii ®O
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LlenTpanbHbin O

, LleHTpaneHbii ®O
, LleHTpanbHbii O

, LleHTpaneHbii ®O
, LleHTpanbHbii O

COKOCLIOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckas

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,

OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
, LleHTpaneHbii ®O
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LleHTpanbHbin O
, UeHTtpanbHbin @O

LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
, LleHTpaneHbii ®O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
, LleHTpanbHbii O

COKOCLIOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckas

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacoBo

, UeHTtpanbHbii @O
, LleHTpaneHbii ®O
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LlenTpanbHein O
, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
, LleHTpaneHbii ®O

41,09
44,40
56,34

36,82
46,04

1:25,28
1:44,11
1:54,84
2:00,50
2:11,54

1:23,64
1:31,23
1:39,98
1:44,35
2:00,21
2:08,53
2:27,87

36,93
39,23
40,59
4554
48,00
48,23
49,43
50,51
50,65
52,04
57,06
57,34
1:01,67
1:03,32

68
55
19

32

100
66
49
41
29

84
69
53
46
25
17

98
87
81
62
53
53
49
45
45
41
26
25
16
13

Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.

KopuuyHos A.B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
PomaHoBsa M.B.

XmenuHckmnn A.M.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.

HeBopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
HeBopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.

Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
PomaHoBsa M.B.

XmenuHckun A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.



15
16 H/a
16 H/a

H/a
H/a

0o NO OO~ WN--

O©oo~NOOa~WN-

-
o

nny

O~NO O WN -

9 nny
10 nny
11
12
13
14

KapnyHuHa MNonnHa
Jlankosckasi Hagexaa
AracoHoBa EkaTepuHa

50 Ha cnuHe M
Opnoe PomaH
BapdgonomeeBUnbs
Awkos Makcum
logyHoB AnekcaHap
WkpsiHHukoB Masen
YamkuH NBaH
KptoukoB OmuTtpun
LWanpoe Cepren
Hypranuves Maeen

100 B/Cc X

domumHa Konus
VMBaHoBa EnusaBeeTta
Mysbika Buktopus
FamoBa Hactsa
OpvHuoBa [apbs
oHyapoBa Onbra
MonsikoBa KpncTtunHa
3axaposa [Japbs
KptoveHkoBa AnunHa
MwuwaHnHa EkatepuHa

100 B/c m

KptoukoB daHuun
Cwupgopos AHaTonui
Kany>xHukoB EBreHun
WrHaTteeB Hukonam
Manbymkos

puwaHoB AnekcaHap
lNypees [eHuc
ABepueB AnekcaHap
KoHoHoB

JlokTaHoB

MecTpukoB Buktop
Jlomos Ceprei
JlankoBckun AnekcaHap
Kypaes MBaH

2003
1995
2003

1996
2002
2000
2000
2004
2002
2003
1997
1999

1999
1996
1997
1997
2001
2001
2000
1999
2002
2000

2003
1995
1997
1997
1985
1998
1997
1999
1985
1985
1997
1997
1998
1999

tOH

tOH

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,

OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacoBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OKOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyH", r.CacosBo,

OHOCLW "NMugep", r. Kacumos

OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O

LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbin O

LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O

COKOCLUOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckasi
COKOCLUOP-4 r. Apocnaenb, Apocnasckasi

OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacoBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacosBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCLU "HenTyn", r.CacoBo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,
OHOCL "HenTyH", r.Cacoso,

LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O

LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

1:11,04

35,03
50,67
52,75
53,09
58,26
1:01,21
1:07,78

1:09,31
1:09,82
1:13,89
1.24,40
1:29,09
1:31,06
1:40,92
1:49,86
2:16,67
2:28,65

2.03,06
1:03,76
1:06,71
1:08,34
1:08,79
1:09,45
1:10,70
1:13,15
1:14,64
1:14,71
1:19,25
1:22,32
1:22,75
1:27,43

0

81
22
17
16

97
96
85
63
54
51
35
21

91
83
79

76
73
67

54
48
48
39

Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.

dommH AA.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
PomaHoBa M.B.
PomaHoBa M.B.
XmenuHckuin A.M.
XmenuHckun A.M.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHckmin A.M.

Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
HeBopguukosa IM.B.
KopuwyHos A.B.

Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
HeBopguukosa IM.B.
KopuwyHos A.B.

KopuuyHos A.B.

Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.



15
16
17
18
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

KptoveHkos lMasen
epacés Bnagnmup
CapaeB ApTém
Xyaskos OJanuun
Kynukos Bnagucnas
Llisayka NMaBen
KopoTkux AHatonumn
AwmnH Anekcen
TapsaumaHos PycnaH
KaHyHHWKOB OMuUTpUi
Boukos Kupunn
dansynos Makcum
CopokuH Makcum
KamopauH Omutpuii
KpanusuH Aptem
JleBywiknH Makcum
MpyTax Janunn
Lsayka Hukonaw
Apocnasues Oner
Kangpaiuos Makcum

["aBHbIV cyabs

[‘MaBHbIN cekpeTapb

1998
1997
1997
2002
1997
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2002
2000
2003
2002
2000
2001

HOH
HOH
HOH
OH
HOH
HOH
HOH
OH
HOH
HOH
HOH
OH
HOH
6p
HOH
OH
HOH
HOH
HOH
OH

OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OKOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTtyH",
OHOCLU "HenTyH",

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
, LleHTpanbHbii O
, LlenTpanbHbin O
, UeHTtpanbHbin @O
r.Cacogo,

r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo
r.CacoBo

r.Cacogo,
r.Cacoso,
r.CacoBo,
r.Cacogo,
r.Cacogo,
OHOCL "HenTyn", r.Cacoso,

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO

LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin O
LleHTpanbHbin PO
LleHTpanbHbii O
LleHTpanbHbii O

OHOCL "HenTyH", r.CacoBo, LieHTpanbHbin O

".B.HeBoguunkoBa

A.H.JleBnH

1:27,87
1:30,39
1:30,59
1.31,62
1:31,20
1:31,20
1:31,71
1:36,59
1:39,31
1:41,87
1:42,93
1:50,35
1:51,04
1:51,70
1:52,86
1:54,03
2:01,84
2:03,07
2:13,73
2:14,86

O AN W W W W W W W
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Hesoguukosa IM.B.
Hesoguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHckmin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
Hesoauukosa I".B.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHckmin A.M.
XmenuHckuin A.M.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.
Hesopguukosa IM.B.
XmenuHckmin A.M.
XmenuHckuin A.M.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.
XmenuHckunm A.M.
XmenuHckmin A.M.
XmenuHckmnin A.M.
XmenuHckmnn A.M.



